
University Institute of Technology (UIT) 
Silver Wood Estate, H. P. University Shimla-171005 

(NAAC accredited “A-Grade” University) 

DATED: 31.08.2021 

TENTATIVE MERIT LIST- cum- COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

On the basis of marks obtained in the Entrance Test-2021 conducted on 18.08.2021 for the admission to B. Tech. (CSE/IT/ECE/CE/EE) – First Year and 

the details furnished by candidates in their Online Admission Form, a Category-Wise Tentative Merit List has been drawn as follows. Further, the seats 

shall be allotted to the candidates in the order of Merit and the Course preference (to be opted by candidates at the time of Counselling) given by 

candidates. The Counselling process for the admission shall start w.e.f. 03.09.2021 in the office of Director UIT, H. P. University Shimla-05, as per the 

following Counselling Schedule:  

(NOTE:  1.  Candidates are advised to note down the RM-ID assigned to them (against their Roll No.) for the future reference. 

2. All the future communication and information regarding counselling and seat allotments shall be made through UIT webpage 
https://hpuniv.ac.in/university-detail/home.php?uiit of HPU website hpuniv.ac.in only.  

 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

Date  (Day) 
RM-ID 

Category 
From (RM-ID) To (RM-ID) 

03.09.2021     (Friday) 21001 21150 All 

04.09.2021 (Saturday) 21151 21300 All 

06.09.2021 (Monday) 21301 21450 All 

07.09.2021 (Tuesday) 21451 21666 All 

 

MERIT LIST (Tentative) 

Category: GENERAL 
Sr. No. Roll. No. RM-ID Name Father’s Name Score 

1 74624 21001 SANKALP SURYA RAM KRISHAN SURYA 147.00 

2 74041 21002 ADITYA SOOD AJAY KUMAR SOOD 145.00 

3 73908 21003 SAKSHI SINGH DEVI PRASAD SINGH 143.00 

4 74767 21004 ARADHYA KAPOOR DEEPAK KAPOOR 141.00 

5 73679 21005 GARGI DHAWAN GHANSHYAM DHAWAN 133.50 

6 74446 21006 HIMANSHU SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA 126.50 

7 73798 21007 NAVDISHA CHAUHAN SHAMSHER SINGH CHAUHAN 123.50 

8 74137 21008 KRITI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR 109.00 

9 73868 21009 RAVI SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR 109.00 

10 73974 21010 TANVI RAWAT VINOD RAWAT 108.50 



11 74438 21011 HARSH PATIAL PIAR SINGH 107.50 

12 74348 21012 ANJNA RANA AJAY KUMAR 106.50 

13 73530 21013 ADARSH GAUTAM MANISH GAUTAM 106.00 

14 74278 21014 AALEAKH MODGIL ASHISH KUMAR 105.50 

15 73939 21015 SHRIYA SINGH DEVI PRASAD SINGH 105.00 

16 74667 21016 SHUBHRIKA SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR GAUTAM 102.50 

17 74878 21017 SHIVANSH MAHAJAN DEEP KUMAR 102.00 

18 73632 21018 AVISHI SHARMA AJAY KUMAR 102.00 

19 74282 21019 AARYAN SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR 100.00 

20 74595 21020 SACHIT PARMAR NIRMAL SINGH 98.00 

21 74265 21021 VANSHIKA SOOD ATUL KUMAR SOOD 97.00 

22 74564 21022 RAGHAV SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR 96.50 

23 74331 21023 AMAN THAKUR KARTAR SINGH 95.50 

24 74769 21024 ARIN SHARMA KAPIL DEV SHARMA 94.00 

25 74544 21025 PRANAV NADDA RAKESH NADDA 93.50 

26 73720 21026 JANVI VARDHAN SANJAY KUMAR 92.50 

27 74391 21027 ARYAN PURI VISHAL PURI 92.50 

28 73719 21028 ISHITA LAL SINGH 91.50 

29 74440 21029 HARSH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 91.00 

30 73987 21030 VAANI SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 89.50 

31 74688 21031 TANIA CHOUDHARY JOGINDER SINGH 89.00 

32 73561 21032 AMAN SANDHU PRITAM CHAND 89.00 

33 74220 21033 SARANSH SOOD RAJESH KUMAR 88.50 

34 73619 21034 ARYAN SHARMA JITENDER SHARMA 88.00 

35 73638 21035 AYUSH NEGI TIRENDER SINGH NEGI 87.50 

36 73525 21036 ABHISHEK BOPARAI IQBAL SINGH 87.50 

37 74497 21037 MOHIT SHARMA SHASHI PAL SHARMA 87.50 

38 74186 21038 PRIKSHIT NIKKU RAM 86.50 

39 73972 21039 TANMAY SHARMA UPENDRA SHARMA 86.50 

40 73547 21040 AKSHAT SOOD VINOD KUMAR 85.50 

41 73591 21041 ANSH DHATWALIA HOSHIAR SINGH 83.50 

42 74125 21042 HARSHIT SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 83.00 

43 74284 21043 AAYUSH KUMAR MANGI RAM 83.00 



44 73799 21044 NAVEEN KUMAR JAI KARAN 82.50 

45 73812 21045 NISHTHA THAKUR SH RAJESH KUMAR 82.00 

46 74693 21046 TANU THAKUR SATISH KUMAR 81.50 

47 73535 21047 ADITYA DHIMAN ARUN KUMAR 81.00 

48 73801 21048 NAYANJYOT SINGH AMARJEET SINGH 80.50 

49 74607 21049 SAHIL SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 80.50 

50 73635 21050 AYUSH KHEM RAM 80.00 

51 73594 21051 ANSHIKA GANGTA SANJEEV GANGTA 80.00 

52 74828 21052 NAMARTA KAUSHAL MAHINDER SINGH KAUSHAL 80.00 

53 74821 21053 LAKSHAY BATTA YASH JEET PAL 79.50 

54 73995 21054 VARADA GUPTA PARVEEN CHANDER GUPTA 79.50 

55 73991 21055 VAIBHAVI BHARDWAJ DESH RAJ BHARDWAJ 77.50 

56 73805 21056 NIKHIL SHARMA DEVESH KUMAR 77.00 

57 73743 21057 KARTIKEY ATTRI ANIL ATTRI 75.00 

58 73793 21058 MUSKAN THAKUR MOHAR SINGH THAKUR 74.50 

59 73742 21059 KARTIKAY MOKTA SANJEEV MOKTA 74.50 

60 74296 21060 ABHISHEK THAKUR RAMESH THAKUR 72.00 

61 74456 21061 ISHAN LAGWAL VINOD KUMAR 70.50 

62 73625 21062 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 70.50 

63 74300 21063 ADITI SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA 70.00 

64 74524 21064 NITIN KUMAR PARSHOTAM CHAND 70.00 

65 74526 21065 NITU CHANDEL NARESH KUMAR 70.00 

66 74546 21066 PRANJAL SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA 69.50 

67 74596 21067 SACHIT SHARDA RAKESH SHARDA 68.50 

68 73512 21068 ABHAY THAKUR BALWANT SINGH THAKUR 68.00 

69 74509 21069 NAZIA ROOPDIN 68.00 

70 74326 21070 AKSHIT RAGHUVANSHI RAJ KUMAR 67.00 

71 74884 21071 SHUBHAM SAKLANI AMARJEET SINGH 67.00 

72 74477 21072 KARTIKEY CHANDEL KARAM SINGH 66.50 

73 74872 21073 SHAMBHAVI THAKUR GOVIND RAM THAKUR 66.00 

74 73975 21074 TANVI SHARMA MAHINDER SHARMA 66.00 

75 73966 21075 SWASTIK SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA 66.00 

76 73589 21076 ANMOL SHARMA SHAM KUMAR 65.50 



77 73971 21077 TANISHA SHARMA RAGHUNANDAN SHARMA 65.00 

78 74703 21078 VAIBHAV CHAUHAN BRIJ LAL 65.00 

79 73676 21079 EKANSH RAJU RAM 65.00 

80 73902 21080 SAKSHAM SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 65.00 

81 74533 21081 PARAS DHIMAN BALDEV RAJ DHIMAN 65.00 

82 74426 21082 DIVAY SHARMA SHYAM SHARMA 64.50 

83 73569 21083 ANANAY KAUSHAL HITENDER KAUSHAL 64.00 

84 74421 21084 DHRUV INDORIA LATE SH. VIJAY INDORIA 64.00 

85 73529 21085 ADAMYA SHARMA ASHISH SHARMA 63.50 

86 74528 21086 OJUS GAUTAM MAHINDER PRAKASH 63.00 

87 74684 21087 SUZANNE THAKUR JAGDISH VERMA 63.00 

88 74868 21088 SATYENDER SINGH SANJIV KUMAR 63.00 

89 73508 21089 AAYUSH GUPTA NARESH KUMAR GUPTA 62.50 

90 73811 21090 NISHANT VERMA PAWAN VERMA 62.50 

91 73562 21091 AMAN THAKUR SANJEEV KUMAR 62.50 

92 74738 21092 ABHAY RANA SHASHI PAL RANA 61.50 

93 73613 21093 ARYAN RAJ KUMAR 61.50 

94 74847 21094 PUNEET CHAUHAN LAL SINGH 61.00 

95 74184 21095 PRATHAM SHARMA GULSHAN SHARMA 60.50 

96 74818 21096 KIRAN DEEP YOG RAJ 60.50 

97 74435 21097 HARISH DAROCH ANIL KUMAR 60.50 

98 74389 21098 ARYAN KAUNDAL DEV RAJ 60.50 

99 73983 21099 UJJAWAL BHARDWAJ SURENDER SINGH 60.00 

100 74765 21100 ANUBHAV THAKUR KASHMIR SINGH 60.00 

101 73517 21101 ABHIMANYU THAKUR RAMESH CHAND 59.00 

102 73631 21102 ATUL SHARMA PRADEEP 58.00 

103 74366 21103 ANSHUL THAKUR JAGDEEP THAKUR 58.00 

104 74735 21104 AASHISH KUMAR PARAM DEV 58.00 

105 74401 21105 ASHISH KUMAR DESH RAJ 57.50 

106 73654 21106 DEEPANKAR HARI CHAND 57.50 

107 73797 21107 NAMAN VERMA AJAY KUMAR VERMA 57.50 

108 73629 21108 ASHUTOSH VERMA SUBHASH CHAND VERMA 57.50 

109 74695 21109 TANVI CHARAN DASS 57.00 



110 74727 21110 VIVEK KUMAR KEWAL SINGH 57.00 

111 74354 21111 ANMOL DHIMAN VIJAY KUMAR 56.50 

112 74571 21112 RAKHI SATISH KUMAR 56.50 

113 74054 21113 ANCHAL SHARMA THAKUR DASS 56.50 

114 74226 21114 SHASHANK ACHARYA SURINDER ACHARYA 56.00 

115 73533 21115 ADITI SINGH RANA SATISH RANA 56.00 

116 73611 21116 ARVIND PARTAP AVTAR SINGH 56.00 

117 73880 21117 RIYA SHARMA SANJESH KUMAR SHARMA 55.50 

118 74698 21118 UDAY SINGH MAHENDAR SINGH 55.00 

119 74668 21119 SNEHA VINAY KUMAR GUPTA 55.00 

120 74493 21120 MAYANK DOGRA SANDEEP KUMAR DOGRA 55.00 

121 74826 21121 MEGHNA THAKUR BALWANT SINGH 55.00 

122 73682 21122 GAURAV RANA OM CHAND RANA 54.50 

123 74621 21123 SANJEEV KUMAR DHARAM SINGH 54.00 

124 73560 21124 AMAN KAUSHIK VIJAY KAUSHIK 53.50 

125 74901 21125 UJJWAL THAKUR THAKUR DASS 53.50 

126 74806 21126 JEEVESH SHARMA KULBHUSHAN SHARMA 53.00 

127 74375 21127 ANUSHKA CHAUDHARY KEWAL KISHOR 52.50 

128 74575 21128 RAUNAK RANA MOHINDER SINGH RANA 52.50 

129 73571 21129 ANCHAL DAMSETH BRIJ LAL DAMSETH 52.00 

130 74683 21130 SUSHANT RAJINDER 51.50 

131 74362 21131 ANSHUL OM PARKASH 51.00 

132 73684 21132 GAURAV SHARMA HEMANT KUMAR 50.50 

133 73862 21133 RAJ JOSHI UMESH JOSHI 50.50 

134 74202 21134 RISHAV RAJINDER KUMAR 50.50 

135 73963 21135 SUMEDH THAKUR GURPAL SINGH 50.00 

136 74542 21136 PIYUSH SHARMA PARDEEP KUMAR 49.50 

137 74223 21137 SAYAM KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 49.50 

138 74271 21138 VIPUL AWASTHI VINOD KUMAR 49.00 

139 73749 21139 KETAN SHARMA HAMENDER DATT SHARMA 49.00 

140 74502 21140 MUSKAAN SHANDHAL RAKESH KUMAR 49.00 

141 73938 21141 SHRISHA TOOR RITESH RAJ TOOR 49.00 

142 73791 21142 MUSKAN JAI KUMAR 49.00 



143 73876 21143 RISHI BHARDWAJ RAJ KUMAR BHARDWAJ 49.00 

144 74802 21144 ISHAN CHAUDHARY SUNIL KUMAR 48.50 

145 74494 21145 MEHAK PURI ASHWANI KUMAR 48.50 

146 74605 21146 SAHIL JASSAL RAMESH CHAND 48.50 

147 74851 21147 RIDHI SHARMA SH. MANOJ KUMAR 48.50 

148 74570 21148 RAJAT THAKUR RANJEET KUMAR 48.50 

149 74916 21149 YASHIK CHANDEL SANJAY KUMAR 48.50 

150 73509 21150 AAYUSH SOOD VIKRANT SOOD 48.50 

151 74277 21151 AAKASH SINGH PARMAR KULDEEP SINGH 48.00 

152 73781 21152 MOHIT KUMAR CHAMAN SINGH 48.00 

153 74082 21153 ARYAN RANA ANIL KUMAR RANA 48.00 

154 74211 21154 RUPANSHI SOOD RAMAN SOOD 48.00 

155 74345 21155 ANISH SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 47.50 

156 74824 21156 MANOJ KUMAR GURDAS 47.50 

157 73764 21157 LOKESH SHARMA VED PRAKASH 47.50 

158 73648 21158 CHETAK VERMA RAMESH KUMAR 47.50 

159 74579 21159 RIMANSHI SUNIL KUMAR 47.50 

160 74631 21160 SHABNAM KUMARI KRISHAN CHAND 46.50 

161 74551 21161 PRATIBHA SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR 46.00 

162 74869 21162 SAURAV SURAJ KUMAR 46.00 

163 73582 21163 ANKIT KUMAR BHARDWAJ HEM RAJ BHARDWAJ 46.00 

164 73996 21164 VARUN MARWARI KAMAL KAISHORE MARWARI 45.50 

165 73932 21165 SHIVANI DEVI CHAMEL SINGH 45.50 

166 74200 21166 RIDHIMA THAKUR HARDEEP KUMAR 45.50 

167 74795 21167 HARSH SHARMA GOVIND SHARMA 45.00 

168 73769 21168 MANISH THAKUR RAM PAL 45.00 

169 74102 21169 AYUSH CHAUDHARY RAJINDER KUMAR 45.00 

170 73724 21170 JATIN KUMAR TULA RAM 45.00 

171 74290 21171 ABHAY THAKUR GOPAL SINGH 45.00 

172 73807 21172 NIKSHIT SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 45.00 

173 74706 21173 VANSHIKA VIJAY PAL 45.00 

174 73855 21174 PUNYA PURI R S PURI 44.50 

175 74899 21175 UJJWAL MINHAS BALBIR CHAND MINHAS 44.50 



176 73593 21176 ANSHAL UPMANYU BHUSHAN UPMANYU 44.50 

177 74653 21177 SHIVANSHU SANDEEP 44.00 

178 74000 21178 VIDUSHI KALIA ARVIND KALIA 44.00 

179 74382 21179 ARPIT DHIMAN JYOTI SWAROOP 43.50 

180 74230 21180 SHIVAM DHAR SANJEEV DHAR 43.50 

181 74670 21181 SOURABH BHARMORIA RAJESH KUMAR 43.00 

182 73522 21182 ABHINAV SINGH KANWAR SINGH 43.00 

183 74780 21183 BHASKAR SHARMA DINESH SHARMA 42.50 

184 74505 21184 MUSKAN SHARMA NARENDER SHARMA 42.50 

185 73694 21185 GURLEEN KAUR AMARJEET SINGH 42.50 

186 74264 21186 VANSHIKA SHARMA JATINDER SHARMA 42.50 

187 74168 21187 NISHANT PADWALIA SUSHIL KUMAR 42.00 

188 74900 21188 UJJWAL SHARMA DEEP KUMAR 42.00 

189 74504 21189 MUSKAN VIJAY KUMAR 42.00 

190 74091 21190 ASHUTOSH GARG KAILASH NATH SHARMA 42.00 

191 73761 21191 LAKSHAY SHARMA DURGA DUTT SHARMA 41.50 

192 74338 21192 ANCHAL SHARMA BALRAJ KUMAR 41.50 

193 74558 21193 PRIYANSH DEHAL RAMESH KUMAR DEHAL 41.00 

194 74283 21194 AASTHA SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR 41.00 

195 73532 21195 ADITI RAMESH CHAND 41.00 

196 73664 21196 DHEERAJ SHARMA SATYA DEV 41.00 

197 74572 21197 RAKHI THAKUR PAWAN KUMAR 41.00 

198 74805 21198 JATIN KUMAR CHAND PAL 40.50 

199 74409 21199 AYUSH KUMAR PANDER PREM CHAND 40.50 

200 74753 21200 ANANT SHARMA MANMEET KUMAR SHARMA 40.50 

201 74704 21201 VAIBHAV DHIMAN VIJAY DHIMAN 40.00 

202 74197 21202 RAJVANSH SINGH RANA SACHIN RANA 40.00 

203 74380 21203 ARNAV KAPOOR RAJ PAL KAPOOR 40.00 

204 74734 21204 AANVI SHARMA VISHAL SHARMA 40.00 

205 73503 21205 AANCHAL RAKESH 40.00 

206 74819 21206 KISHOR KUMAR RATTAN CHAND 40.00 

207 74399 21207 ASHIMA SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 40.00 

208 73804 21208 NIKHIL MEHTA BALDAV MEHTA 40.00 



209 74451 21209 ISHA KUMARI KULBIR SINGH 39.50 

210 73660 21210 DEVANSHI SALWANI AJAY SINGH SALWANI 39.50 

211 73556 21211 AKSHIT VERMA TEK CHAND 39.50 

212 74013 21212 YASHVARDHAN KHANDUJA BHUPESH KHANDUJA 39.00 

213 74516 21213 NIKHIL SHARMA MAST RAM 39.00 

214 74525 21214 NITISH KUMAR RAJENDER PAL 39.00 

215 74361 21215 ANSHUL PAWAN KUMAR 39.00 

216 74088 21216 ARYANSHI ANIL KUMAR 39.00 

217 74429 21217 DIWANSH SOOD MANOJ KUMAR 39.00 

218 74489 21218 LAKSHAY CHOPRA NARINDER 38.50 

219 74773 21219 ARYAN DHIMAN SANJEEV KUMAR DHIMAN 38.50 

220 74096 21220 ATUL KALOTRA BALBIR SINGH 38.50 

221 74906 21221 VANSHIKA MANOJ KAUSHAL 38.50 

222 74187 21222 PRITIKA CHOUDHARY SUSHIL KUMAR 38.50 

223 73658 21223 DEEPMALA DEVMAN CHAUDHARY 38.50 

224 73557 21224 ALOK THAKUR DALIP SINGH 38.00 

225 73759 21225 LAKSHAY ROSHAN LAL KAUNDAL 37.50 

226 73513 21226 ABHAY GAUTAM RAJINDER GAUTAM 37.50 

227 73527 21227 ABHISHEK SHARMA TRILOK CHAND SHARMA 37.50 

228 74855 21228 RITIK SUKH RAM 37.50 

229 73800 21229 NAVNEET CHANDEL SATYAPAL SINGH CHANDEL 37.50 

230 74060 21230 ANKUR MOHINDER PAL 37.50 

231 74763 21231 ANSHUL THAKUR SUSHEEL KUMAR 37.50 

232 73540 21232 ADITYA SOOD VIKAS SOOD 37.00 

233 73733 21233 KANISHK GARGA HARISH GARGA 37.00 

234 74691 21234 TANISHQ SOHAL SANJEEV KUMAR 37.00 

235 74632 21235 SHAGUN SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 36.50 

236 73842 21236 PRANSHUL SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA 36.00 

237 74848 21237 RAHUL KUMAR HARI SINGH 36.00 

238 73642 21238 AYUSH THAKUR BAHADUR SINGH 36.00 

239 74654 21239 SHREASHTH DOGRA MOHINDER SINGH 36.00 

240 74180 21240 PRACHI MAHAJAN HARSH VARDHAN 35.50 

241 74328 21241 ALKESH KUMAR GULERIA ASHOK KUMAR 35.50 



242 74240 21242 SHUBHANSHU PAWAN KUMAR 35.50 

243 73696 21243 GURPRATIK SINGH TEHAL SINGH 35.50 

244 73510 21244 AAYUSH THAKUR AMAR CHAND THAKUR 35.50 

245 74395 21245 ARYAN THAKUR SANJEEV KUMAR 35.50 

246 73738 21246 KARTIK BHARDWAJ SH PARVEEN KUMAR 35.00 

247 74541 21247 PIYUSH KAUNDAL PRAKASH CHAND 35.00 

248 74612 21248 SAKSHAM GOYAL RAJ KUMAR 35.00 

249 74383 21249 ARSH SHARMA ANURAG SHARMA 35.00 

250 73930 21250 SHIVAM THAKUR GIAN CHAND 35.00 

251 74276 21251 AADI ATTRI ARUN KUMAR ATTRI 34.50 

252 74894 21252 SUVRT SHARMA LALIT KUMAR 34.50 

253 74600 21253 SAHIL RAJ KUMAR 34.50 

254 73620 21254 ARYAN SINGH RANBIR SINGH 34.00 

255 74252 21255 SURYANSH BHARDWAJ NEERAJ BHARDWAJ 34.00 

256 74678 21256 SUJAL VERDHAN RAM SINGH 34.00 

257 74809 21257 KANAV GUPTA HARISH GUPTA 33.50 

258 74742 21258 ABHISHEK BISHT JASWANT SINGH 33.50 

259 73920 21259 SARFRAZ AHMED SAJAD AHMED 33.50 

260 74566 21260 RAHUL BHARDWAJ KAMLESH KUMAR 33.50 

261 74474 21261 KARAN SINGH RAJPUT MOHINDER PAUL SINGH 33.50 

262 74685 21262 SWASTIK SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 33.50 

263 73771 21263 MANSHU PARMAR MOHINDER SINGH 33.00 

264 74459 21264 ISHIKA CHAUHAN RANBIR SINGH CHAUHAN 33.00 

265 74537 21265 PARTISH SONI SURESH KUMAR 33.00 

266 74856 21266 RITIK THAKUR MR.HOSHIAR SINGH 33.00 

267 74406 21267 AYUSH ARYA JAGJEET KUMAR 33.00 

268 74627 21268 SARTHAK SHARMA KEWAL KRISHAN 32.50 

269 74865 21269 SANJAY KUMAR MANI RAM 32.50 

270 73786 21270 MONAL VERMA AJAY KUMAR 32.50 

271 73871 21271 RIDHIMA BHADWAL NAVEEN BHADWAL 32.50 

272 73637 21272 AYUSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 32.50 

273 73539 21273 ADITYA SHIRKOT ASHOK SHIRKOT 32.50 

274 74749 21274 AKHILESH THAKUR SUNDER SINGH 32.50 



275 74548 21275 PRANSHUL SHARMA PIARE LAL 32.50 

276 74724 21276 VISHWAJEET SINGH CHAUHAN SURJEET SINGH CHAUHAN 32.50 

277 74012 21277 YASH VERMA SHAMMI VERMA 32.50 

278 74641 21278 SHIVAM SURESH KUMAR 32.50 

279 73825 21279 PARIKSHIT THAKUR NARESH THAKUR 32.50 

280 73903 21280 SAKSHAM THAKUR JAI SINGH 32.00 

281 74018 21281 YUGAL KISHOR BHOOP RAM 32.00 

282 73576 21282 ANISH GUPTA SANJEEV GUPTA 32.00 

283 74332 21283 AMIT MEHAR CHAND 32.00 

284 73900 21284 SAHIL THAKUR PADAM DEV 32.00 

285 73794 21285 MUSKAN VERMA SURINDER SINGH VERMA 32.00 

286 73997 21286 VARUN PRASHAR RAJESH KUMAR 31.50 

287 74815 21287 KASHISH THAKUR SUNEEL DUTT THAKUR 31.50 

288 74368 21288 ANSHUMAN KAUNDAL DEEPAK KAUNDAL 31.00 

289 74501 21289 MUNISH THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR 31.00 

290 73864 21290 RAJAT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 31.00 

291 74515 21291 NIKHIL SAHOTRA DEEP KUMAR 31.00 

292 74447 21292 HRISHABH MANIL KUMAR 31.00 

293 74917 21293 YASHMIT PIAR CHAND 30.50 

294 74813 21294 KARAN THAKUR AJAY SINGH 30.50 

295 73897 21295 SAHIL MAHAJAN KIRPAL SINGH 30.50 

296 73956 21296 SOURAV THAKUR RAJENDER KUMAR 30.50 

297 74196 21297 RAHUL HARSHIA ARVIND KUMAR 30.00 

298 74392 21298 ARYAN SHARMA SUNIL DUTT SHARMA 30.00 

299 74388 21299 ARYAN GULERIA AJAY KUMAR 30.00 

300 74829 21300 NANDINI SHARMA VIJAY ANAND SHARMA 30.00 

301 73745 21301 KASHISH SURESH KUMAR 30.00 

302 73941 21302 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAMA KANT 30.00 

303 74918 21303 YUVAL PREM CHAND 30.00 

304 74448 21304 HRISHANSH THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR 30.00 

305 74235 21305 SHIVEN SINGH PARMINDER SINGH 30.00 

306 74550 21306 PRASHANT THAKUR BALBIR SINGH 30.00 

307 74625 21307 SARIKA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 30.00 



308 74510 21308 NEERAJ ADITYA RAVINDER KUMAR 30.00 

309 73861 21309 RAHUL SHARMA DESH RAJ SHARMA 30.00 

310 74714 21310 VINAY JASSAL RAVINDER KUMAR 30.00 

311 74437 21311 HARSH MOUDGIL PAWAN KUMAR 30.00 

312 73650 21312 CHIRAG GANGTA RAJINDER GANGTA 30.00 

313 74100 21313 AVISHI SHARMA VINAY KUMAR 29.50 

314 74314 21314 AKANKSHA UMESH KUMAR 29.50 

315 74241 21315 SHWETA HEM RAJ 29.00 

316 73604 21316 ARIN VERMA RAKESH VERMA 29.00 

317 74791 21317 DIVYANSHI SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR 29.00 

318 74710 21318 VARUN JASWAL NAND LAL 29.00 

319 74292 21319 ABHINAV SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 29.00 

320 74576 21320 REGAL SANJEEV KUMAR 28.50 

321 74557 21321 PRIYANKA SHARMA MANSHA RAM 28.50 

322 74549 21322 PRASHANT SHARMA AJAY SHARMA 28.50 

323 74707 21323 VANSHIKA DHIMAN NIKKA RAM DHIMAN 28.50 

324 74836 21324 NIKHIL WALIA SURENDER PAL WALIA 28.50 

325 74690 21325 TANISHA SATISH KUMAR 28.00 

326 74057 21326 ANIKET SINGH NAGESH SINGH 28.00 

327 73663 21327 DEWANSHU KAPUR RAJESH KAPUR 27.50 

328 73656 21328 DEEPANSHI SHARMA RAJEEV KUMAR 27.50 

329 74020 21329 YUVRAJ ANAND DINA NATH 27.50 

330 74850 21330 RAKESH KUMAR KASHYAP RAJEEV KUMAR KASHYAP 27.50 

331 74628 21331 SATNAAM SINGH MANJEET SINGH 27.50 

332 73827 21332 PARITOSH RANA SOHAN SINGH 27.50 

333 74804 21333 JASMEET SINGH ARVINDER SINGH 27.50 

334 74715 21334 VINAY PATYAL VIJAY SINGH 27.50 

335 74111 21335 DHRUV MAHAJAN SANJAY 27.50 

336 74760 21336 ANMOL MANSA RAM 27.50 

337 74830 21337 NAVEEN THAKUR TILAK RAJ 27.50 

338 73754 21338 KULBHUSHAN SATWANT SHARMA 27.50 

339 73523 21339 ABHINAV THAKUR PAN CHAND 27.00 

340 74468 21340 KANIKA KATNA SANDEEP KATNA 27.00 



341 74909 21341 VARSHA THAKUR RAJENDER KUMAR 27.00 

342 73907 21342 SAKSHI DHARAM PAL 27.00 

343 73978 21343 TUSHAR SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 27.00 

344 74731 21344 AADI SHARMA SABNESH KUMAR 27.00 

345 74213 21345 SAIJAL SANDAL SURENDER KUMAR 27.00 

346 73687 21346 GEETANSH LT SH AMRESH KUMAR 27.00 

347 74827 21347 MIGUL SHARMA JEEVAN KUMAR 27.00 

348 73768 21348 MANISH SAMEER 26.50 

349 73649 21349 CHETAN VERMA LAL CHAND VERMA 26.50 

350 73609 21350 ARUSH KAILASH CHANDER 26.50 

351 74163 21351 NIKHIL KAPOOR SANJEEV KUMAR 26.50 

352 73501 21352 AADITYA PANDEY MURARI PANDEY 26.50 

353 74794 21353 GOURI SHARMA TILAK RAJ 26.50 

354 73588 21354 ANMOL GAUR N K GAUR 26.50 

355 74490 21355 MANAT PATIAL BISHESHAR SINGH 26.00 

356 74681 21356 SURAJ SINGH RAJAN KUMAR 26.00 

357 74353 21357 ANMOL SUDHIR KUMAR 26.00 

358 73831 21358 PIYUSH THAKUR RAJESH THAKUR 25.50 

359 74304 21359 ADITYA CHOUDHARY VINOD KUMAR 25.50 

360 74341 21360 ANIRUDH SHARMA HITESH KUMAR 25.50 

361 74577 21361 RIDHARTH RANA SHER SINGH 25.50 

362 74017 21362 YOGESH KUMAR VERMA RAKESH KUMAR VERMA 25.50 

363 74464 21363 KALZANG NORBU SUNDER SINGH 25.00 

364 74439 21364 HARSH SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 25.00 

365 73860 21365 RAHUL PANWAR LEKH RAM PANWAR 25.00 

366 73550 21366 AKSHAY KUMAR SHRI PARMA NAND 25.00 

367 73925 21367 SAURAV CHAUHAN RATTAN LAL 25.00 

368 73780 21368 MOHIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 25.00 

369 74580 21369 RITESH AGNIHOTRI MANOJ SHARMA 25.00 

370 74891 21370 SUJAL TARA CHAND 25.00 

371 74860 21371 RONIT KAUSHAL RAVINDER KUMAR 25.00 

372 73813 21372 NITESH RAJ SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 24.50 

373 74059 21373 ANKIT PURAN CHAND 24.50 



374 74616 21374 SAKSHI SHARMA RAGHU NATH 24.50 

375 73647 21375 CHANDRARK PARIKAR THUKRAL RAMESH KUMAR THUKRAL 24.50 

376 74316 21376 AKHIL SHARMA KUNDAN SHARMA 24.50 

377 74312 21377 ADITYA SINGH PATHANIA RAVI PATHANIA 24.50 

378 74083 21378 ARYAN RANA SH. RAJESH KUMAR 24.50 

379 74859 21379 ROHIT JEET RAM 24.50 

380 73585 21380 ANKITA SANJEEV 24.00 

381 73565 21381 AMIT SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR 24.00 

382 74750 21382 AKSHAT SHARMA VINAY KUMAR 24.00 

383 73711 21383 HIMANSH SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA 24.00 

384 73697 21384 HARDIK LALIT KUMAR 23.50 

385 74208 21385 RIYA RAJENDER KUMAR 23.50 

386 73814 21386 NITIN MANKOTIA NARINDER KUMAR 23.50 

387 73845 21387 PRAVEEN SHARMA HUKAM CHAND 23.50 

388 73552 21388 AKSHAY VERMA SITA RAM VERMA 23.00 

389 74132 21389 KARTIK SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 23.00 

390 74425 21390 DIPANSHU BHUVNESH KUMAR 23.00 

391 74561 21391 PUNEETA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR 23.00 

392 73763 21392 LALITESHWAR GARG JAIDEV SINGH 23.00 

393 74739 21393 ABHIMANYU THAKUR SITA RAM THAKUR 23.00 

394 74098 21394 ATUL PATTI SUDARSHAN KUMAR 23.00 

395 74152 21395 MUSKAN RANJEET SINGH 23.00 

396 74040 21396 ADITYA BAMBRA RAKESH KUMAR 22.50 

397 74038 21397 ADITI RAJPUT SURESH KUMAR 22.50 

398 74253 21398 SURYANSH PATHANIA AJAY SINGH 22.50 

399 74274 21399 YASH VERMA RAJESH KUMAR 22.50 

400 74089 21400 ASHITA BAKSH AVINASH KUMAR 22.50 

401 74442 21401 HARSHIT VERMA VIJAY KUMAR 22.50 

402 74589 21402 RUCHIR DHIMAN PRASHANT KUMAR DHIMAN 22.50 

403 74694 21403 TANVI SANJEEV KUMAR 22.50 

404 74720 21404 VISHAL BHATIA PAWAN KUMAR 22.50 

405 74461 21405 JATIN PARMAR RAJESH KUMAR 22.50 

406 74772 21406 ARYAN CHAUHAN JAGJIT KUMAR 22.50 



407 74455 21407 ISHAAN JASWAL SUNIL KUMAR 22.50 

408 73504 21408 AANCHAL SUBHASH CHAND 22.50 

409 73921 21409 SARTHAK SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 22.50 

410 73545 21410 AKHIL SHARMA DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA 22.50 

411 74218 21411 SANJEEV THAKUR CHAIN LAL 22.50 

412 73628 21412 ASHISH THAKUR SARWAN SINGH 22.50 

413 73940 21413 SHUBHAM MEHALWAL RAVINDER KUMAR 22.00 

414 74700 21414 UNNATI RAJ KUMAR RANA 22.00 

415 73750 21415 KHUSHI CHAUHAN SH. VIRENDER KUMAR 22.00 

416 74070 21416 ANURANJAN ASHWANI KUMAR 22.00 

417 74897 21417 TANVI THAKUR RUP SINGH 22.00 

418 73918 21418 SANYAM SHARMA BALBIR SHARMA 22.00 

419 74536 21419 PARSHANT KUMAR PRITTAM CHAND 22.00 

420 74313 21420 AJAY THAKUR RAVINDER SINGH 22.00 

421 73715 21421 ISHAN THAKUR DALIP SINGH THAKUR 21.50 

422 74552 21422 PRAWAL MANJEET SINGH 21.50 

423 74754 21423 ANANYA THAKUR HEM RAJ 21.50 

424 73949 21424 SIMRAN SHARMA DEVDUTT SHARMA 21.50 

425 74071 21425 ANUSHKA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 21.00 

426 73688 21426 GITANSHU BALAK RAM 21.00 

427 74513 21427 NIKHIL KUMAR DINESH CHAND 21.00 

428 74109 21428 DEEPANJAN SUNDIL HANS RAJ 20.50 

429 73671 21429 DIVYA JYOTI VINOD SHARMA 20.50 

430 74339 21430 ANEESH ANIL KUMAR 20.50 

431 73896 21431 SAHIL JAMRA PRADEEP KUMAR 20.50 

432 74888 21432 SOURAV SHARMA LAXMAN DUTT 20.50 

433 74179 21433 PIYUSH SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA 20.00 

434 74095 21434 ASUJAL BHANDARI SUNIL KUMAR 20.00 

435 73973 21435 TANVI PREM NATH 20.00 

436 74578 21436 RIJUL THAKUR VINOD KUMAR 20.00 

437 74410 21437 AYUSH MAHAJAN RAJESH KUMAR 20.00 

438 74135 21438 KRISHMA DEVENDER KUMAR 20.00 

439 74562 21439 RADHA THAKUR BALBIR SINGH 20.00 



440 74219 21440 SANJEEV VERMA DHANI RAM 20.00 

441 74518 21441 NIKHIL SHARMA ROOP LAL 20.00 

442 74229 21442 SHIVAM BANSI LAL 20.00 

443 73944 21443 SHWETA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR 20.00 

444 74569 21444 RAHUL THAKUR ASHOK KUMAR 20.00 

445 74858 21445 RIYAL YASHWANT SINGH 20.00 

446 73927 21446 SAURAV SHARMA JEET RAM SHARMA 20.00 

447 74007 21447 VISHAL KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR 20.00 

448 74405 21448 AYUSH SUSHEEL KUMAR 20.00 

449 73730 21449 KAJAL RAKESH KUMAR 20.00 

450 74716 21450 VINAY RANGRA SANJAY KUMAR 20.00 

451 73708 21451 HARVINDER BALBIR CHAND 20.00 

452 74485 21452 KRITIKA NARESH KUMAR 19.50 

453 73558 21453 AMAN ANSARI ALI MULLAH ANSARI 19.50 

454 74356 21454 ANMOL PARMAR TARSEM SINGH 19.50 

455 74556 21455 PRIYANKA SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 19.50 

456 74863 21456 SAHIL THAKUR VIPAN KUMAR 19.50 

457 74761 21457 ANSHUL KAPOOR ARUN KAPOOR 19.50 

458 74584 21458 RITIK SHARMA KULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 19.50 

459 74144 21459 MANAV GAUTAM SANJEEV KUMAR GAUTAM 19.50 

460 74752 21460 AMRITANSH SHARMA LALIT KUMAR 19.50 

461 74697 21461 UDAY VIJAY KUMAR 19.00 

462 74517 21462 NIKHIL SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 18.50 

463 74508 21463 NAVJOT KAPATIA RAJEEV KUMAR 18.50 

464 73602 21464 ANURANJAN SHARMA LAIK RAM SHARMA 18.50 

465 73636 21465 AYUSH KATWAL NARENDER KUMAR 18.50 

466 73926 21466 SAURAV GAUTAM PAWAN KUMAR 18.50 

467 74800 21467 HITESH KUMAR DEVINDER KUMAR 18.00 

468 74686 21468 TAMANNA ASHOK KUMAR 18.00 

469 74272 21469 VISHAL SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 18.00 

470 73570 21470 ANANDITA PAWAN KUMAR 17.50 

471 74636 21471 SHARDUL CHAUDHARI SUNIL KUMAR 17.50 

472 73677 21472 EKANT DEEPAK SHARMA 17.50 



473 74732 21473 AADITYA SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 17.50 

474 74807 21474 JIVESH RAWAT DHANA RAM RAWAT 17.50 

475 74047 21475 AKSHIT CHANDEL PAWAN SAWROOP CHANDEL 17.50 

476 74164 21476 NIKHIL KUMAR DESH RAJ 17.50 

477 73904 21477 SAKSHAM THAKUR SANJEEV KUMAR 17.50 

478 74741 21478 ABHISHEK SANSAR CHAND 17.50 

479 74319 21479 AKHILESH SUNEEL KUMAR 17.50 

480 74449 21480 IRUVANSHIKA KAMAL DEV 17.00 

481 73600 21481 ANURAG SHARMA RAMESH CHAND 17.00 

482 74520 21482 NISHANT RAM PAUL 17.00 

483 74216 21483 SANCHIT SINGH KANTHWAL SP KANTHWAL 17.00 

484 74178 21484 PIYUSH KALYAN VIJAY KUMAR KALYAN 17.00 

485 73702 21485 HARSH THAKUR DEVI CHAND THAKUR 17.00 

486 74602 21486 SAHIL DHIMAN SANJAY KUMAR 17.00 

487 74182 21487 PRANAV ADITYA KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 16.50 

488 74507 21488 NAVEEN THAKUR SUBHASH CHAND 16.50 

489 73895 21489 SAHIL VINOD KUMAR 16.50 

490 74369 21490 ANSHUMAN SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR 16.50 

491 74160 21491 NEERJA KASHAV HARI SINGH 16.50 

492 74594 21492 SACHIN RANA SANJEEV KUMAR 16.50 

493 74297 21493 ABHISHEK VERMA DHARMENDER SINGH 16.00 

494 73567 21494 ANAMIKA LEKH RAM 16.00 

495 73933 21495 SHIVANI JAGGI KAMAL NAIN 15.50 

496 74488 21496 KUNDAN ASHOK KUMAR 15.50 

497 74019 21497 YUGAL KISHORE DEV DUTT SHARMA 15.50 

498 74483 21498 KRISH MUNEESH KUMAR 15.50 

499 74904 21499 VAIBHAV BHARTI BASANT LAL 15.50 

500 73943 21500 SHUBHANSHU JAMWAL RAJESH KUMAR 15.50 

501 74496 21501 MOHD TOFIQUE ANSARI GULAM RABBANI 15.50 

502 74259 21502 UAJJWAL SINGH RAMESH KUMAR 15.00 

503 74885 21503 SHUBHAM VERMA NAND LAL 15.00 

504 74876 21504 SHIVANGINI AMAR NATH 15.00 

505 73559 21505 AMAN BHARMOTA SANJEEV KUMAR 15.00 



506 74077 21506 ARUN SHARMA RAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA 15.00 

507 74832 21507 NEHA DEVI PRAKASH CHAND 15.00 

508 74469 21508 KANIKA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR 15.00 

509 74757 21509 ANKIT LABH SINGH 15.00 

510 74320 21510 AKSH DATTA NAGINDER DATTA 15.00 

511 73703 21511 HARSHIT SEN MEHAR SINGH SEN 15.00 

512 73810 21512 NISHANT BARMOTA MADAN LAL 15.00 

513 73955 21513 SONAM TASHI ANGCHUK DORJE 14.50 

514 74797 21514 HARSH YADAV BHUPENDER PAL 14.50 

515 74058 21515 ANIRUDH MOHAN LAL 14.50 

516 73599 21516 ANSHUL SHARMA LEKH RAM SHARMA 14.50 

517 74143 21517 MADHVI RAM KUMAR 14.50 

518 74105 21518 AYUSH SONI SUBODH KUMAR 14.50 

519 74140 21519 KUNAL BHARTI RAJEEV KUMAR 14.00 

520 74696 21520 TRISHA SHASHI KANT 14.00 

521 74260 21521 UJJWAL RAJORIA BANKA RAM 14.00 

522 73873 21522 RIJUL THAKUR JITENDER SINGH 14.00 

523 74665 21523 SHUBHAM THAKUR DEV RAJ 14.00 

524 74357 21524 ANMOL SHARMA RATNU RAM 13.50 

525 74487 21525 KSHITIJ KAUSHAL RAJESH KUMAR 13.50 

526 73960 21526 SUHANI SHARMA SH. GOPAL SHARMA 13.50 

527 74482 21527 KOMAL SHARMA SWAROOP CHAND 13.50 

528 74321 21528 AKSHAT THAKUR SUNIL KUMAR 13.50 

529 74114 21529 DIVYAM SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA 13.00 

530 73728 21530 JEETESH SAINI HEMRAJ SAINI 13.00 

531 73872 21531 RIDHIMA SOOD RAJINDER SOOD 13.00 

532 74024 21532 AAKASH KAUSHAL SUNIL KUMAR 13.00 

533 73748 21533 KETAN KASHYAP SANJAY KUMAR 13.00 

534 74877 21534 SHIVANI RAJ KUMAR 12.50 

535 74499 21535 MOHIT THAKUR SUNIL KUMAR 12.50 

536 74340 21536 ANIRUDH CHANDEL GAGAN SINGH 12.50 

537 74036 21537 ADHIRAJ PREM CHAND 12.50 

538 73969 21538 TAMANA MANJEET SINGH 12.50 



539 73901 21539 SAHIL VERMA AMAR SINGH 12.50 

540 73951 21540 SNEH BANGA PARMESHWAR LAL 12.50 

541 74046 21541 AKSHAY KUMAR AJAY KUMAR 12.50 

542 73665 21542 DIGVIJAY BHOTA DINESH KUMAR 12.50 

543 74812 21543 KARAN KUMAR RAMESH CHAND 12.00 

544 74281 21544 AARUSH BHARDWAJ VED PARKASH BHARDWAJ 12.00 

545 74086 21545 ARYAN VERMA DESH RAJ 11.50 

546 73936 21546 SHOURYA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR 11.50 

547 74372 21547 ANUBHAV ROSHAN LAL 11.50 

548 73958 21548 SUDHANSHU SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 11.00 

549 74246 21549 SUDHANSHU RANA PARMODH SINGH 11.00 

550 74185 21550 PRATHAM THAKUR RAJNEESH KUMAR 11.00 

551 74545 21551 PRANAV SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 10.50 

552 74664 21552 SHUBHAM THAKUR KULDIP SINGH 10.50 

553 73889 21553 ROHIT KUMAR KAILASH CHANDER 10.50 

554 74032 21554 ABHINAV KOUNDAL RAJESH KUMAR 10.50 

555 74895 21555 SUZAL LOK RAJ 10.50 

556 74593 21556 SACHIN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 10.50 

557 73766 21557 MALINIANSU THAKUR DALER SINGH THAKUR 10.50 

558 74189 21558 PRIYANSHU BHATIA DINA NATH 10.50 

559 73835 21559 PRADYUMN VASHISHT VIJAYENDER VASHISHT 10.50 

560 73686 21560 GAURAV THAKUR VIKRAM SINGH 10.50 

561 74243 21561 SOURABH KEWAL KRISHAN 10.50 

562 73858 21562 RAHUL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 10.00 

563 73954 21563 SONALI NAND LAL 10.00 

564 73543 21564 AKANKSHA TEJA ASHWANI 10.00 

565 74583 21565 RITIK BHATIA RAM NATH 10.00 

566 74350 21566 ANKIT SHARMA SOM RAJ 10.00 

567 74355 21567 ANMOL JEET SHARMA RANJEET KUMAR 10.00 

568 74781 21568 CHETAN SINGH CHANDEL RAJESH KUMAR CHANDEL 10.00 

569 73979 21569 TUSHAR SINGH ROOP SINGH 10.00 

570 74609 21570 SAJAL SINGH ANIL SINGH 10.00 

571 74770 21571 ARYAN ANAND SATISH ANAND SHARMA 10.00 



572 74862 21572 SAHIL AMRIT LAL 10.00 

573 73618 21573 ARYAN PROCHA RAJ KUMAR 9.50 

574 73886 21574 ROHIT RAM LAL 9.50 

575 73716 21575 ISHANT JASWAL GURBAKHSH SINGH 9.50 

576 74475 21576 KARTIK RANA BIKRAM CHAND RANA 9.00 

577 73884 21577 ROHAN SITA RAM 9.00 

578 74799 21578 HITEN GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 9.00 

579 74692 21579 TANU PRIYA RAJ KUMAR 9.00 

580 74873 21580 SHAURYA KASHYAP BAL KRISHAN KASHYAP 9.00 

581 73984 21581 UJJWAL BINOJ KUMAR 8.50 

582 73670 21582 DIVESH KAPIL HARISH KAPIL 8.50 

583 74713 21583 VIKAS SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 8.50 

584 73587 21584 ANKUR CHAUHAN SANJAY CHAUHAN 8.50 

585 74820 21585 KRITIKA RANA PRAKASH CHAND 8.00 

586 74335 21586 AMIT THAKUR ANIL KUMAR 8.00 

587 73762 21587 LALIT KUMAR SOM PARKASH 8.00 

588 74717 21588 VIPUL KUMAR TULSI RAM 8.00 

589 74408 21589 AYUSH DHATWALIA SANJEEV KUMAR 8.00 

590 73905 21590 SAKSHI SURESH 7.50 

591 74740 21591 ABHISHEK NAG RAJ 7.50 

592 74476 21592 KARTIK SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR 7.50 

593 73597 21593 ANSHUL YASH PAL 7.50 

594 74530 21594 PALAK MADAN LAL 7.50 

595 73795 21595 NAMAN JITENDER KUMAR 7.50 

596 74853 21596 RIJUL THAKUR SURAT RAM 7.50 

597 74154 21597 MUSKAN RANA GURMEET SINGH 7.50 

598 74343 21598 ANISH KUMAR HARIPAL SINGH 7.50 

599 74560 21599 PRIYANSU SAKLANI SUBHASH CHAND 7.50 

600 74148 21600 MOHIT GAUTAM RUP LAL SHARMA 7.50 

601 74615 21601 SAKSHI MAHINDER SINGH 7.00 

602 74764 21602 ANSHUL VERMA CHET RAM 7.00 

603 74192 21603 RAGHAV BHARDWAJ VIVEK KUMAR 7.00 

604 73806 21604 NIKITA SHRI RAM 7.00 



605 73892 21605 SACHIN GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA 6.50 

606 73551 21606 AKSHAY SINGH THAKUR SHER SINGH THAKUR 6.50 

607 74085 21607 ARYAN THAKUR KANWAR RAJESH SINGH 6.50 

608 73627 21608 ASHISH KUMAR RAMRATH 6.00 

609 74463 21609 JYOTSNA MANOJ RANA 6.00 

610 74775 21610 ARYAN THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR 6.00 

611 74291 21611 ABHAY THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR 6.00 

612 73568 21612 ANAMYA VERMA MADAN VERMA 5.50 

613 73776 21613 MOHD ALI MOINUDDIN ANSARI 5.50 

614 74351 21614 ANKITA KEWAL KRISHAN 5.50 

615 73765 21615 MAHIMA KASHYAP PAWAN KUMAR KASHYAP 5.00 

616 74245 21616 SUDHANSH PATHANIA DHARMANDER SINGH 5.00 

617 74371 21617 ANTRIKSH SINGH RANA DARA SINGH 5.00 

618 73755 21618 KUSHAL SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA 5.00 

619 73578 21619 ANISH KUMAR SOM NATH 5.00 

620 74841 21620 POORVIKA AJEET KUMAR 4.50 

621 73774 21621 MAYANK KUNDLAS SURENDER SINGH 4.50 

622 74737 21622 ABHAY PRAKASHA CHAND 4.50 

623 74333 21623 AMIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 3.50 

624 74774 21624 ARYAN PAL SURENDER PAL 3.50 

625 73605 21625 ARNAV JARET SUNIL JARET 3.00 

626 74136 21626 KRITAGYA KUTLEHRIA HIND BHUSHAN KUTLEHRIA 3.00 

627 74849 21627 RAJAT KUMAR LAXMI KANT 3.00 

628 73778 21628 MOHIT CHAUHAN SUDHIR KUMAR 2.50 

629 74555 21629 PRITTI THAKUR SH RAJESH KUMAR 2.50 

630 73950 21630 SIMRAN THAKUR PRAKASH CHAND THAKUR 2.50 

631 74161 21631 NIKHIL NEK RAM 2.50 

632 74626 21632 SARTHAK BANYAL KAMAL JEET BHARTI 2.50 

633 73691 21633 GULSHAN AJEEJDIN 2.00 

634 74413 21634 AYUSH THAKUR ASHOK KUMAR 2.00 

635 73725 21635 JATIN SHARMA NARINDER KUMAR SHARMA 1.50 

636 73839 21636 PRANAV THAKUR ANIL VERMA 1.50 

637 74471 21637 KANISHAQ THAKUR SURENDER THAKUR 1.50 



638 73606 21638 ARPIT CHAUHAN SUDESH 1.00 

639 74212 21639 SAHIL KAPOOR PURSHOTAM CHAND KAPOOR 1.00 

640 74066 21640 ANSHUL THAKUR KARTAR SINGH 1.00 

641 73770 21641 MANSAV ZINTA ROSHAN LAL ZINTA 1.00 

642 74427 21642 DIVYANSHU PRABHAS CHANDER 0.50 

643 73875 21643 RISHAV PARIHAR SANJEEV PARIHAR 0.50 

644 74871 21644 SAURYA SAINI DINESH SAINI 0.50 

645 73788 21645 MRITIUNJAI CHANDEL ONKAR SINGH 0.00 

646 74833 21646 NIKHIL SHIV KUMAR 0.00 

647 74543 21647 PRACHI SUBHASH CHAND 0.00 

648 74119 21648 DIYANSHU SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA -0.50 

649 74473 21649 KARAN SINGH KAPLESH KRISHAN SINGH -1.00 

650 74445 21650 HIMANSHU SHARMA SHASHI KANT -1.50 

651 74247 21651 SUJAL SHYAM LAL -1.50 

652 74126 21652 HIMANSHU SHARMA RAVI KUMAR SHARMA -2.00 

653 74015 21653 YESH NEGI GYAN SINGH -2.00 

654 74422 21654 DHRUV VASHISHT RAMAN KUMAR -2.00 

655 73784 21655 MOHIT THAKUR SUNIL KUMAR -2.50 

656 74365 21656 ANSHUL SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA -2.50 

657 73899 21657 SAHIL THAKUR DHANI RAM THAKUR -3.50 

658 74722 21658 VISHAL SINGH NAND KISHORE -4.00 

659 74495 21659 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD SAFI MOHAMMAD -4.00 

660 73515 21660 ABHAY SINGH VIRENDER SINGH -5.00 

661 74689 21661 TANISH GULERIA RAVINDER KUMAR -5.50 

662 73538 21662 ADITYA LADOHIA SANJAY LADOHIA -7.00 

663 74177 21663 PAWAN KUMAR RANJEET SINGH -7.50 

664 73575 21664 ANIRUDH THAKUR RAGHUBIR SINGH -11.00 

665 74783 21665 DEVANSH SURJEET SINGH -11.50 

666 74857 21666 RIYA SEN JITIN SEN -20.00 

 

 

 



Category: SC 
Sr. No. Roll. No. RM-ID Name Father’s Name Score 

1 73720 21026 JANVI VARDHAN SANJAY KUMAR 92.50 

2 74186 21038 PRIKSHIT NIKKU RAM 86.50 

3 74125 21042 HARSHIT SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 83.00 

4 73799 21044 NAVEEN KUMAR JAI KARAN 82.50 

5 73635 21050 AYUSH KHEM RAM 80.00 

6 74326 21070 AKSHIT RAGHUVANSHI RAJ KUMAR 67.00 

7 74533 21081 PARAS DHIMAN BALDEV RAJ DHIMAN 65.00 

8 74421 21084 DHRUV INDORIA LATE SH. VIJAY INDORIA 64.00 

9 74847 21094 PUNEET CHAUHAN LAL SINGH 61.00 

10 74435 21097 HARISH DAROCH ANIL KUMAR 60.50 

11 74389 21098 ARYAN KAUNDAL DEV RAJ 60.50 

12 74401 21105 ASHISH KUMAR DESH RAJ 57.50 

13 73654 21106 DEEPANKAR HARI CHAND 57.50 

14 74354 21111 ANMOL DHIMAN VIJAY KUMAR 56.50 

15 74621 21123 SANJEEV KUMAR DHARAM SINGH 54.00 

16 74502 21140 MUSKAAN SHANDHAL RAKESH KUMAR 49.00 

17 74605 21146 SAHIL JASSAL RAMESH CHAND 48.50 

18 73781 21152 MOHIT KUMAR CHAMAN SINGH 48.00 

19 74824 21156 MANOJ KUMAR GURDAS 47.50 

20 74579 21159 RIMANSHI SUNIL KUMAR 47.50 

21 74869 21162 SAURAV SURAJ KUMAR 46.00 

22 73582 21163 ANKIT KUMAR BHARDWAJ HEM RAJ BHARDWAJ 46.00 

23 73996 21164 VARUN MARWARI KAMAL KAISHORE MARWARI 45.50 

24 73932 21165 SHIVANI DEVI CHAMEL SINGH 45.50 

25 74706 21173 VANSHIKA VIJAY PAL 45.00 

26 74899 21175 UJJWAL MINHAS BALBIR CHAND MINHAS 44.50 

27 74382 21179 ARPIT DHIMAN JYOTI SWAROOP 43.50 

28 73532 21195 ADITI RAMESH CHAND 41.00 

29 74805 21198 JATIN KUMAR CHAND PAL 40.50 

30 74409 21199 AYUSH KUMAR PANDER PREM CHAND 40.50 

31 74704 21201 VAIBHAV DHIMAN VIJAY DHIMAN 40.00 



32 74819 21206 KISHOR KUMAR RATTAN CHAND 40.00 

33 74525 21214 NITISH KUMAR RAJENDER PAL 39.00 

34 74361 21215 ANSHUL PAWAN KUMAR 39.00 

35 74773 21219 ARYAN DHIMAN SANJEEV KUMAR DHIMAN 38.50 

36 74096 21220 ATUL KALOTRA BALBIR SINGH 38.50 

37 73759 21225 LAKSHAY ROSHAN LAL KAUNDAL 37.50 

38 74848 21237 RAHUL KUMAR HARI SINGH 36.00 

39 74654 21239 SHREASHTH DOGRA MOHINDER SINGH 36.00 

40 74612 21248 SAKSHAM GOYAL RAJ KUMAR 35.00 

41 74678 21256 SUJAL VERDHAN RAM SINGH 34.00 

42 74566 21260 RAHUL BHARDWAJ KAMLESH KUMAR 33.50 

43 74406 21267 AYUSH ARYA JAGJEET KUMAR 33.00 

44 74332 21283 AMIT MEHAR CHAND 32.00 

45 74368 21288 ANSHUMAN KAUNDAL DEEPAK KAUNDAL 31.00 

46 74515 21291 NIKHIL SAHOTRA DEEP KUMAR 31.00 

47 74917 21293 YASHMIT PIAR CHAND 30.50 

48 74196 21297 RAHUL HARSHIA ARVIND KUMAR 30.00 

49 73745 21301 KASHISH SURESH KUMAR 30.00 

50 74918 21303 YUVAL PREM CHAND 30.00 

51 74714 21310 VINAY JASSAL RAVINDER KUMAR 30.00 

52 74241 21315 SHWETA HEM RAJ 29.00 

53 74707 21323 VANSHIKA DHIMAN NIKKA RAM DHIMAN 28.50 

54 74850 21330 RAKESH KUMAR KASHYAP RAJEEV KUMAR KASHYAP 27.50 

55 74628 21331 SATNAAM SINGH MANJEET SINGH 27.50 

56 74760 21336 ANMOL MANSA RAM 27.50 

57 74213 21345 SAIJAL SANDAL SURENDER KUMAR 27.00 

58 73609 21350 ARUSH KAILASH CHANDER 26.50 

59 74353 21357 ANMOL SUDHIR KUMAR 26.00 

60 73860 21365 RAHUL PANWAR LEKH RAM PANWAR 25.00 

61 73550 21366 AKSHAY KUMAR SHRI PARMA NAND 25.00 

62 73925 21367 SAURAV CHAUHAN RATTAN LAL 25.00 

63 73780 21368 MOHIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 25.00 

64 74860 21371 RONIT KAUSHAL RAVINDER KUMAR 25.00 



65 74208 21385 RIYA RAJENDER KUMAR 23.50 

66 74274 21399 YASH VERMA RAJESH KUMAR 22.50 

67 74720 21404 VISHAL BHATIA PAWAN KUMAR 22.50 

68 74772 21406 ARYAN CHAUHAN JAGJIT KUMAR 22.50 

69 73940 21413 SHUBHAM MEHALWAL RAVINDER KUMAR 22.00 

70 73750 21415 KHUSHI CHAUHAN SH. VIRENDER KUMAR 22.00 

71 74536 21419 PARSHANT KUMAR PRITTAM CHAND 22.00 

72 73688 21426 GITANSHU BALAK RAM 21.00 

73 74109 21428 DEEPANJAN SUNDIL HANS RAJ 20.50 

74 73973 21435 TANVI PREM NATH 20.00 

75 74219 21440 SANJEEV VERMA DHANI RAM 20.00 

76 73944 21443 SHWETA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR 20.00 

77 74007 21447 VISHAL KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR 20.00 

78 73636 21465 AYUSH KATWAL NARENDER KUMAR 18.50 

79 74800 21467 HITESH KUMAR DEVINDER KUMAR 18.00 

80 74686 21468 TAMANNA ASHOK KUMAR 18.00 

81 73570 21470 ANANDITA PAWAN KUMAR 17.50 

82 74047 21475 AKSHIT CHANDEL PAWAN SAWROOP CHANDEL 17.50 

83 74741 21478 ABHISHEK SANSAR CHAND 17.50 

84 74319 21479 AKHILESH SUNEEL KUMAR 17.50 

85 74520 21482 NISHANT RAM PAUL 17.00 

86 74178 21484 PIYUSH KALYAN VIJAY KUMAR KALYAN 17.00 

87 74602 21486 SAHIL DHIMAN SANJAY KUMAR 17.00 

88 74182 21487 PRANAV ADITYA KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 16.50 

89 74904 21499 VAIBHAV BHARTI BASANT LAL 15.50 

90 73559 21505 AMAN BHARMOTA SANJEEV KUMAR 15.00 

91 73810 21512 NISHANT BARMOTA MADAN LAL 15.00 

92 74143 21517 MADHVI RAM KUMAR 14.50 

93 74140 21519 KUNAL BHARTI RAJEEV KUMAR 14.00 

94 74696 21520 TRISHA SHASHI KANT 14.00 

95 74260 21521 UJJWAL RAJORIA BANKA RAM 14.00 

96 73748 21533 KETAN KASHYAP SANJAY KUMAR 13.00 

97 74877 21534 SHIVANI RAJ KUMAR 12.50 



98 73951 21540 SNEH BANGA PARMESHWAR LAL 12.50 

99 74189 21558 PRIYANSHU BHATIA DINA NATH 10.50 

100 74243 21561 SOURABH KEWAL KRISHAN 10.50 

101 73954 21563 SONALI NAND LAL 10.00 

102 73543 21564 AKANKSHA TEJA ASHWANI 10.00 

103 74583 21565 RITIK BHATIA RAM NATH 10.00 

104 73618 21573 ARYAN PROCHA RAJ KUMAR 9.50 

105 73716 21575 ISHANT JASWAL GURBAKHSH SINGH 9.50 

106 73884 21577 ROHAN SITA RAM 9.00 

107 74692 21579 TANU PRIYA RAJ KUMAR 9.00 

108 73587 21584 ANKUR CHAUHAN SANJAY CHAUHAN 8.50 

109 74717 21588 VIPUL KUMAR TULSI RAM 8.00 

110 74740 21591 ABHISHEK NAG RAJ 7.50 

111 73597 21593 ANSHUL YASH PAL 7.50 

112 73795 21595 NAMAN JITENDER KUMAR 7.50 

113 73765 21615 MAHIMA KASHYAP PAWAN KUMAR KASHYAP 5.00 

114 74737 21622 ABHAY PRAKASHA CHAND 4.50 

115 74774 21624 ARYAN PAL SURENDER PAL 3.50 

116 73778 21628 MOHIT CHAUHAN SUDHIR KUMAR 2.50 

117 73770 21641 MANSAV ZINTA ROSHAN LAL ZINTA 1.00 

118 74722 21658 VISHAL SINGH NAND KISHORE -4.00 

119 73515 21660 ABHAY SINGH VIRENDER SINGH -5.00 

120 74177 21663 PAWAN KUMAR RANJEET SINGH -7.50 

121 74783 21665 DEVANSH SURJEET SINGH -11.50 

         

Category: ST 
Sr. No. Roll. No. RM-ID Name Father’s Name Score 

1 74509 21069 NAZIA ROOPDIN 68.00 

2 74223 21137 SAYAM KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 49.50 

3 73791 21142 MUSKAN JAI KUMAR 49.00 

4 73903 21280 SAKSHAM THAKUR JAI SINGH 32.00 

5 74464 21363 KALZANG NORBU SUNDER SINGH 25.00 

6 74164 21476 NIKHIL KUMAR DESH RAJ 17.50 



7 73955 21513 SONAM TASHI ANGCHUK DORJE 14.50 

8 74797 21514 HARSH YADAV BHUPENDER PAL 14.50 

9 74058 21515 ANIRUDH MOHAN LAL 14.50 

10 74086 21545 ARYAN VERMA DESH RAJ 11.50 

11 74770 21571 ARYAN ANAND SATISH ANAND SHARMA 10.00 

12 73886 21574 ROHIT RAM LAL 9.50 

13 74841 21620 POORVIKA AJEET KUMAR 4.50 

14 74212 21639 SAHIL KAPOOR PURSHOTAM CHAND KAPOOR 1.00 

15 74066 21640 ANSHUL THAKUR KARTAR SINGH 1.00 

16 74247 21651 SUJAL SHYAM LAL -1.50 

       

Category: EWS 
Sr. N. Roll. No RM-ID Name Father Name Score 

1 74041 21002 ADITYA SOOD AJAY KUMAR SOOD 145.00 

2 73908 21003 SAKSHI SINGH DEVI PRASAD SINGH 143.00 

3 73939 21015 SHRIYA SINGH DEVI PRASAD SINGH 105.00 

4 74878 21017 SHIVANSH MAHAJAN DEEP KUMAR 102.00 

5 74769 21024 ARIN SHARMA KAPIL DEV SHARMA 94.00 

6 74456 21061 ISHAN LAGWAL VINOD KUMAR 70.50 

7 74546 21066 PRANJAL SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA 69.50 

8 73589 21076 ANMOL SHARMA SHAM KUMAR 65.50 

9 74703 21078 VAIBHAV CHAUHAN BRIJ LAL 65.00 

10 73902 21080 SAKSHAM SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 65.00 

11 74426 21082 DIVAY SHARMA SHYAM SHARMA 64.50 

12 73631 21102 ATUL SHARMA PRADEEP 58.00 

13 73571 21129 ANCHAL DAMSETH BRIJ LAL DAMSETH 52.00 

14 73684 21132 GAURAV SHARMA HEMANT KUMAR 50.50 

15 74542 21136 PIYUSH SHARMA PARDEEP KUMAR 49.50 

16 74082 21153 ARYAN RANA ANIL KUMAR RANA 48.00 

17 74551 21161 PRATIBHA SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR 46.00 

18 74290 21171 ABHAY THAKUR GOPAL SINGH 45.00 

19 74900 21188 UJJWAL SHARMA DEEP KUMAR 42.00 

20 74338 21192 ANCHAL SHARMA BALRAJ KUMAR 41.50 



21 74283 21194 AASTHA SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR 41.00 

22 74399 21207 ASHIMA SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 40.00 

23 73738 21246 KARTIK BHARDWAJ SH PARVEEN KUMAR 35.00 

24 74448 21304 HRISHANSH THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR 30.00 

25 73656 21328 DEEPANSHI SHARMA RAJEEV KUMAR 27.50 

26 74468 21340 KANIKA KATNA SANDEEP KATNA 27.00 

27 73588 21354 ANMOL GAUR N K GAUR 26.50 

28 73831 21358 PIYUSH THAKUR RAJESH THAKUR 25.50 

29 73585 21380 ANKITA SANJEEV 24.00 

30 73711 21383 HIMANSH SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA 24.00 

31 73697 21384 HARDIK LALIT KUMAR 23.50 

32 74089 21400 ASHITA BAKSH AVINASH KUMAR 22.50 

33 73628 21412 ASHISH THAKUR SARWAN SINGH 22.50 

34 73918 21418 SANYAM SHARMA BALBIR SHARMA 22.00 

35 74410 21437 AYUSH MAHAJAN RAJESH KUMAR 20.00 

36 74858 21445 RIYAL YASHWANT SINGH 20.00 

37 73708 21451 HARVINDER BALBIR CHAND 20.00 

38 74517 21462 NIKHIL SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 18.50 

39 74508 21463 NAVJOT KAPATIA RAJEEV KUMAR 18.50 

40 73677 21472 EKANT DEEPAK SHARMA 17.50 

41 74807 21474 JIVESH RAWAT DHANA RAM RAWAT 17.50 

42 73895 21489 SAHIL VINOD KUMAR 16.50 

43 74496 21501 MOHD TOFIQUE ANSARI GULAM RABBANI 15.50 

44 74320 21510 AKSH DATTA NAGINDER DATTA 15.00 

45 73665 21542 DIGVIJAY BHOTA DINESH KUMAR 12.50 

46 74895 21555 SUZAL LOK RAJ 10.50 

47 74495 21659 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD SAFI MOHAMMAD -4.00 

 

Wards of HPU-Employee 
Sr. N. Roll. No RM-ID Name Father Name Score 

1 73547 21040 AKSHAT SOOD VINOD KUMAR 85.50 

2 73594 21051 ANSHIKA GANGTA SANJEEV GANGTA 80.00 

3 73629 21108 ASHUTOSH VERMA SUBHASH CHAND VERMA 57.50 



4 73963 21135 SUMEDH THAKUR GURPAL SINGH 50.00 

5 73781 21152 MOHIT KUMAR CHAMAN SINGH 48.00 

6 74000 21178 VIDUSHI KALIA ARVIND KALIA 44.00 

7 73522 21182 ABHINAV SINGH KANWAR SINGH 43.00 

8 74505 21184 MUSKAN SHARMA NARENDER SHARMA 42.50 

9 73513 21226 ABHAY GAUTAM RAJINDER GAUTAM 37.50 

10 73825 21279 PARIKSHIT THAKUR NARESH THAKUR 32.50 

11 73978 21343 TUSHAR SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 27.00 

12 74017 21362 YOGESH KUMAR VERMA RAKESH KUMAR VERMA 25.50 

13 73780 21368 MOHIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 25.00 

14 73763 21392 LALITESHWAR GARG JAIDEV SINGH 23.00 

15 74863 21456 SAHIL THAKUR VIPAN KUMAR 19.50 

16 73702 21485 HARSH THAKUR DEVI CHAND THAKUR 17.00 

17 73951 21540 SNEH BANGA PARMESHWAR LAL 12.50 

18 74350 21566 ANKIT SHARMA SOM RAJ 10.00 

19 73770 21641 MANSAV ZINTA ROSHAN LAL ZINTA 1.00 

20 73788 21645 MRITIUNJAI CHANDEL ONKAR SINGH 0.00 

21 74543 21647 PRACHI SUBHASH CHAND 0.00 

 

Single Girl Child 
Sr. N. Roll. No RM-ID Name Father Name Score 

1 73812 21045 NISHTHA THAKUR SH RAJESH KUMAR 82.00 

2 73971 21077 TANISHA SHARMA RAGHUNANDAN SHARMA 65.00 

3 73764 21157 LOKESH SHARMA VED PRAKASH 47.50 

4 74180 21240 PRACHI MAHAJAN HARSH VARDHAN 35.50 

5 73745 21301 KASHISH SURESH KUMAR 30.00 

6 74707 21323 VANSHIKA DHIMAN NIKKA RAM DHIMAN 28.50 

7 74468 21340 KANIKA KATNA SANDEEP KATNA 27.00 

8 74019 21497 YUGAL KISHORE DEV DUTT SHARMA 15.50 

9 73543 21564 AKANKSHA TEJA ASHWANI 10.00 

10 74463 21609 JYOTSNA MANOJ RANA 6.00 

11 73568 21612 ANAMYA VERMA MADAN VERMA 5.50 

12 74841 21620 POORVIKA AJEET KUMAR 4.50 



13 73950 21630 SIMRAN THAKUR PRAKASH CHAND THAKUR 2.50 

14 73538 21662 ADITYA LADOHIA SANJAY LADOHIA -7.00 

 

J & K Residents/Migrants 
Sr. N. Roll. No RM-ID Name Father Name Score 

1 74264 21186 VANSHIKA SHARMA JATINDER SHARMA 42.50 

2 73920 21259 SARFRAZ AHMED SAJAD AHMED 33.50 
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